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Range Q1 |Q2 |3 Q4 |[Q5 (o6 |Q7 |Q8 |Q9 |Q10|Q1l1 Q12 Q13 |Q14 | Q15 Q16| Q17 | Q18| Q19

Excellent 200 | 226 | 215 | 356 | 296 | 295 | 267 | 235 | 290 | 295 | 302 | 289 | 325 | 298 | 276 | 318 | 248 | 259 | 328

Very Good | 336 | 368 | 458 | 255 | 320 | 348 | 425 | 460 | 325 | 386 | 325 | 327 | 302 | 340 | 389 | 269 | 369 | 459 | 325

Good 358 | 345 | 263 | 323 | 330 | 293 | 258 | 256 | 331 | 295 | 324 | 345 | 328 | 323 | 268 | 348 | 328 | 229 | 290
Fair 97 60 65 61 65 70 56 45 65 40 45 55 56 45 50 56 46 59 63
Poor 60 52 50 56 40 45 45 55 40 35 55 35 40 45 68 60 60 45 45
Total 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | 1051 | Avg
Satisfied 95 93 95 97 91 96 95 91 93 94 95 96 95 95 92 91 93 95 98 | 94.2

Dissatisfied 5 7 5 3 9 4 5 9 7 6 5 4 5 5 8 9 7 5 3 5.84
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STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM
EVEN SEM 2023-24

1,051 responses

Publish analytics
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Name

1,051 responses

HIMANSHU MAHESH RAJGIRE
Piyush Sunil Nagrare
Rushisarang Sarate

Shruti Mate

Tusha Sarode

Sahil Bharaskar

Ayush Raut

Diksha Chambharu Tembhare
Prashant parasram Chaudhary
Prajakta Gurudas Dongare
Rishabh kisan patre

Vishakha Mankar

Pranjali Daulatrao Ramteke
Aniket Sakharkar

Sahil Titarmare

Ankita kishor jattalwar

Tushar maske

Akshay Nannaware

Vikesh Vijay Songade

Shilpa Wanjari /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 2/25
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Vaishnavi Ashok Baharupe

Vanshika Bahadure

Nandini Jivan Dhote

Bharti Sanjay Shingade

PRATHAM RASHMIKANT SHETH

Wasudeo hardeoram khutel

Prerna Khushal Patil

Samir zanzad

Nirmal Shrikrushn Rathod

Harsh Dinesh Taneja

Shubham Aswar

Snehal Shantilal Bopche

Ayushi Shinde

Anjali tiwari

Rajiv meshram

Harsh Sah

Harshal

Madhuri sadula

Sahil naresh Khobragade

Jay Ashok Kapile

Rakesh Asaram Mahure

Anjiri Balkrishna Pagale

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 3/25
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Manish Shankar Lingayat

Pradip Rainlal Harami

Sushmita Domaji kukade

Surbhi dhurve

Anand Raipurkar

Shraddha sainath peshattiwar

Prachi santosh Nanhe

Madhur kailas Satpute

Akshay Arvind Dudhkaware

Hitesh Mangesh Maidurkar

Ankesh Bandu Mahaka

Maitreya Kadam

Tanmay wani

Ajinkya Deoghare

Bhagyashri Yenorkar

Khushi sushil Jangade

Umesh Raut

Harshal Ashok wagare

Harshini Kotgirwar

Kunal shirbhate

Shreyash lichade

Balaji Sambhaji Bedade

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 4/25
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Chetan Sukharam inwate

Anshul Manjre

Shrutika Pramod Sonone

Kiran Gadhave

Janhavi Pramod Atagre

Rushisarang Sarate

Tushar Naresh ingale

Alisha Vaidya

Shreya dnyandeo hage

Maliha Qureshi

Asmita Deshmukh

Neha Arvind Dhurve

Tushyen Gotmare

Ayush Nandkishor Thakre

Sanket Sunil Bhange

Virendra Fasate

Sanket Goyal

Kunal dhekwar

Akash Giradkar

Aniket Gauri

Mayuri Bangare

Vipul Rahangdale

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 5/25
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Gaurav Sanjay gupta
Pranjal Rajkumar Badge
Khomesh Bisen

Saloni Rajendra Bobade
Suraj Raut

Suraj N Patil

Sonal gajbhiye

Divya Devidas Ugavakar
Ashish kamlakar khamankar
Shweta Bamhnote
Saurabh Ashok Jawade
Rakesh Dipak Shiwankar
KHUSHI SHUKLA

Harshita Khemnani

949 more responses are hidden
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Dept. I8 copy
1,051 responses
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Contact No.

1,051 responses

8975103294

9767006620

7499910310

9270667128

9069258777

8928625744

7058036025

8432726279

9545834008

9284122683

9307420471

8459616339

9022434526

9503936990

8788225476

9529560893

9284481389

9699287826

9322038390

9325591228

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics
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8767084795

9923524832

9579188342

7666649713

7218049761

8767303696

8788583497

8805971576

7823034104

8605146049

9145355607

8459565394

8412823754

7620513088

7219198876

7038858208

7350773449

8010178565

8080618592

8830565732

9763968798

9356804787

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics
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7796157225

9673384281

8766585955

9921477249

7743840774

9322706098

9529088912

7666509683

9322881603

8551023529

7823033915

9921184915

7350080104

8482991342

7620916942

9423846378

7620920546

9776368856

9699568250

7972604825

8080025332

9960972495

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics
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8625910030

8263090126

75176249492

9172585527

9356999067

9359738970

7972591353

8265026929

9112727410

8010270166

9356791868

9325566242

7385735940

8421934557

7972249504

9834470725

7249352208

8767094911

8626096947

7020648956

8275637338

7517481149

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics
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9604427458

9021680043

9511290824

9130766490

8237535690

7020931307

9082630550

7387604017

7066586664

9890528212

9325403712

8767942831

7588675513

9307053269

942 more responses are hidden

FEEDBACK

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

Q1. Why you selected this programme? I8 copy

1,051 responses

@ Current Industrial scenario is
favourable for this programme

@ Parents / Friends / Siblings
insisted me to select this course

@ Friends / Sibling is pursuing the
same course

@ School teachers guided for the
same

@ No particular reason /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 12/25
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Q2. How do you rate the programme in terms of the curriculum syllabi in I_D Copy
different semesters?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Q3. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest I_D Copy
and/or future technologies?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Q4. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included in I_D Copy
the curriculum?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

= — | @ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 13/25
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Q5. How do you rate the quality of teaching during the entire I_D Copy
programme?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Q6. How do you rate the teacher's approach to your overall |_D Copy
development?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Q7. How do you rate the infrastructure of the classrooms for effective I_D Copy
delivery of the lectures?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

/ — | ® Poor
28.2%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 14/25
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Q8. How do you rate the laboratories and other facilities for effective I8 copy
learning?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good
® Fair
26.9%
Q9. How do you rate the availability of text books and reference books I_D Copy
available in the library?
1,051 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
® Fair
@ Poor
28.6%
Q10. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the I_D Copy
institute?
1,051 responses
@ Excellent
36.9% @ Very Good
@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

28.3%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 15/25
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Q11. How do you rate the fairness of internal evaluation process by the I8 copy

teachers?
@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good
® Fair
@ Poor

29.8%

1,051 responses

Q12. How do you rate the infrastructure, cleanliness and other facilities in |_D Copy
the institute?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Q13. How do you rate the quality of food, hygiene maintenance in the |_|:| Copy
canteen / cafeterias?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 16/25
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Q14. How do you rate the institute activities that help in getting jobs and I8 Copy

placements?
@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good
® Fair
/| .

Q15. How do you rate the services and your interaction with the admin I_D Copy
department?

1,051 responses

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

y — | ® Foor
26.9%
° 26.4%

Q16. How do you rate the transport facility of the institute? I_D Copy

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

“’

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 17125
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17. How do you rate the professional environment in the institute?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Q18. How do you rate the performance of the Department of Student
Welfare in the institute?

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

28.9%

1,051 responses

Q19. How do you rate the grievance redressal mechanism in the
institute?

1,051 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

18/25
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Q20. Other suggestions (If Any)

340 responses

No
Nothing
Good
No

NA
Good
no

Na

Yes

Nothing

None

No suggestions
Very good
Excellent

Ok

Best

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 19/25
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NONE

NO SUGGESTION
NO SUGGESTION
NOTHING

No suggestion

14

My experience is very good
Excellent environment
No other suggestions.

Every Faculty is worst from college canteen to College University.

| have no suggestion. Thank you &

More campuses are needed for students gating new and better oppertunity for gating new jobs
You need to try for getting campus in the college through which we can able to get placement
No, all facilities are good

Very nice

Start remedial exam

No,

It can be better then best /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO04/viewanalytics 20/25
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College Uniform the changes

Aware transparency

All things are good.

No more suggestions

The college is situated more away from the main city. So kindly request to increase the bus
frequency.

No comments

Great

Please change the uniform

No the facilities and environment of the college is good and teachers are supporting as well.

Please develope institute as well as possible

Collage uniform should be a change

Improve the understanding level about the situation of Poor students.

Stop teaching unnecessary subject, Which are useless in future. The Syllabus or the subject
should be concentrated on particular Branch Oriented Curriculum.

Good teaching staff and faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxoDd8vMSnD OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics 21/25
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Canteen is very small

All doing well

Please change the uniform

All programs are provide the college is excellent
To good

Do more practical than teaching.....

According to the current situation, it is necessary to teach the students about the industry in
the 2nd year so that they can also come into the society to know what actually happens and
also provide them internship so that they can know in future. What is happening in that
industry and along with it they will also have experience.

Change the last year college uniform to old college uniform &
Develop any internship program

Cooler facilities

All was excellent

No Suggestion

All is good

No mam sir

The Department of CSE staff is very helpfull
Nil V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxoDd8vMSnD OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics 22/25
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NIL
Lab issue
Excellent

Change the uniform the quality is very bad
Change Uniform

NOT AT ALL

Harvard university
VERY GOOD
Increase availability of buses

Change the uniform

Good jobee
Very helpful
Don't change maths teacher

The Engineering College feels more like a higher secondary school rather than a college.

No any suggestions

| think learning should be more practical rather than theoretical . The main purpose of any

course is to gain the basic knowledge about the skills that are relevant to the future. But after
spending four years in that perticular course students are unable to gain that level of

knowledge from current relevant courses. As a student i personally think this course is not /
matches the level of expectations that the corporate world need. Thank you....

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxoDd8vMSnD OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics 23/25
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no suggestion

65 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11_MfkxoDd8vMSnD OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmMCNHL4BZUO4/viewanalytics 24/25


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1I_MfkxbDd8vMSnD_OtpKDcVcux4AR3KBmCNHL4BZU04/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Amar Sewa Mandal’s
GOVINDRAO WANJARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
148/149, Salai Godhani, Near Chikna Village, Hudkeshwar Road, Nagpur — 441204
Ph - 7823850876 / 9307464978
NAAC ACCREDITED
AN ISO 9001-2015 & ISO 14001-2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE
Email — gwcet@rediffmail.com Website: www.gwcet.ac.in

President Secretary Treasurer Principal

Dr. (Smt.) Suhasini Wanjari Adv. Abhijit G. Wanjari Dr. Smeeta Wanjarri Dr. Salim Chavan

Faculty Feedback Analysis



Amar Sewa Mandal’s
GOVINDRAO WANJARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
148/149, Salai Godhani, Near Chikna Village, Hudkeshwar Road, Nagpur — 441204 :
Ph - 7823850876 / 9307464978 W
NAAC ACCREDITED WANJARA| BROUP
AN ISO 9001-2015 & ISO 14001-2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE
Email — gwcet@rediffmail.com Website: www.gwcet.ac.in
President Secretary Treasurer Principal
Dr. (Smt.) Suhasini Wanjari Adv. Abhijit G. Wanjari Dr. Smeeta Wanjarri Dr. Salim Chavan

Faculty Feedback Analysis 2023-24

Range Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Qlo Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16
Excellent 25 20 18 20 30 18 17 28 28 38 35 31 28 33 38 28
Very Good 20 25 30 16 22 25 22 23 22 14 18 18 20 19 16 22
Good 18 18 15 26 13 22 25 14 21 20 16 16 20 18 17 20
Fair 12 10 10 12 11 10 10 10 8 9 11 14 11 11 9 10
Poor 8 10 10 9 7 8 9 8 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 3
Total 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83
Satisfied 94 93 97 94 96 91 92 98 93 91 94 93 93 95 96 97 94.2
Dissatisfied 6 7 3 6 4 9 8 2 7 9 6 7 7 5 4 3 5.81
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FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM
EVEN SEM 2023-24

83 responses
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Name

83 responses

Vinod Salve

Puja kumbhare Dudhpachare
Arpita Gulhane

Avishkar Wanijari

Nutan Moghe

Prof.Priti Abhay Bhange
Vipin Vinod Jais

Deepa Choudhari

Pramod Anandrao Humane
Dr. Payal Pashine
Nandkishor Dattuji Dhapodkar
DIPAK B. BHONGADE

Nitin Lahanuji Kumbhare
Pravin sadashivrav wat
Jayshri Alkesh Mahendra

Dr. Manoj Motghare

Suvarna

Nidhi chute

Sharda Ishwarkar

Rakesh Ananta Bairagi /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 2/17
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Sneha Prakash Malwe

Aditya suryavanshi

Atul Shrawan Yawalkar

Ashish Sureshrao Sathawane

Abhilasha Chaudhari

Dr. Pravin Krishnarao Gaidhane

Abhay Arunrao Kalamkar

Ramlal Shankarlal Goyte

Mohan Dnyaneshwar Karambe

Chandrakant Khobaragade

Rajesh Kumar Srivastava

Chetan Bhale

Prof Shashank Gulhane

Dr. Gouri Nimje

Ravindra wakodikar

Ashwini Vinod Waghale

Dwiti Mishra

Prof. Rahul S Arghode

SAURABH VILAS PATHARE

Sandeep Kumar Chandulal Hanuwate

Samrudhi Churad

Prof.Swapnil Ramcharanji Sharma Dikshit

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 3117
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Padmini Kiran Chandanbatwe

Sudarshan Prabhakar Patil

Vivekanand P. Thakare

Aditi Sawarkar

Manoj Vairalkar

Dinesh K.Parve

Divya Mankar

Prof.(Dr.)Rakesh G. Shriwastava

Nitin Thakre

Prashant Gumgaonkar

Prof. Ashwini Raut

Dr. Hemant R. Bhagat P

Niraj Telrandhe

Prof Nitesh Haridas Chahande

Prof. Vandana Suresh Kumar Choubey

Shilpa Dileep Chindamwar

Sneha Sujit Dhande

Chandan kumar chanchal

Prof.Tejaswini Harshad Mankar

Bharti swapnil gathe

Roshni suhas vairagade

Kanchan mandvikar

FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24
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Sneha Krushna Nimje
Govind

Atul Soindprakash Jambhulkar
Swati Ramteke

Arvind M. Ganvir

Roshan Laxmanrao Likhar
Ramlal S. Goyte
DIWAKAR KUMAR
Arunkumar Goswamis
Kanchan Mandvikar
Deepa Choudhari

Payal V. Suramwar
Dhanshri jagannath gode
Dhanshri jagannath gode
Sameer B. Ashtekar

Designation IO copy

83 responses

@ Professor

@ Associate Professor

@ Assistant Professor

@ Professor & Head

@ Associate Professor & Head
@ Assistant Professor & Head

N
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Dept. I8 copy

83 responses

@® CSE

@ ETC

oIT

® VE

@ CE

® EE

® B. Tech. FY
® VBA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 6/17
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Contact No.

83 responses

8237500295

9604316473

7776813778

9422644078

9881680288

9860777918

8305680118

7875237169

9561599391

8459678195

9970422081

9975436040

8600374074

9860518108

9766832520

7721891829

8668566620

7057421644

9527603509

8055515118

FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHuOHwCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics
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8975158848

8668723220

9422567527

8329689946

7768826349

9923073926

9822630508

8459746438

9284029223

9423111020

9923700133

8329442078

8830143578

9028453435

9881310734

7972571170

9096373776

7768964293

8380873697

9604717307

8605435485

9579037435

FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHuOHwCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics
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9970874743

8830734365

9172443717

8788536227

7755990659

9325233783

7823005608

9022771588

9175976792

9423461940

9309122252

8999816327

7775937100

9422122657

9028675253

9552403459

8329144383

9545551459

7767897868

8999456793

8390765425

9665177208

FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24
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9503495310
7620272072
9527827419
9284719230
9970757161
9049135155
9834725491
7756900945
8007779373
7840988210
9665503825
Feedback section

How do you rate the sequence of the courses provided in the curriculum? I_D Copy

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the I_D Copy
competencies expected out of the course ?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) of I_D Copy
the courses?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of the relevance to I_D Copy
the specialization streams and technological advancements ?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

60.2%

@

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 1117
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How do you rate the Textbooks and reference books by their international I8 copy
recognition to the courses?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the infrastructure of the classrooms for effective I8 cCopy
delivery of the lecture like smart classroom with ICT tools ?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning I_D Copy
considering the design of the course?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

&

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 12/17



8/5/24, 5:38 PM FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM EVEN SEM 2023-24

How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? I8 copy

83 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the composition of the programme in terms of Basic I_D Copy
Science, Humanities, Engineering Science, Discipline Core-Subjects,
Discipline Electives, Open Electives, Projects etc?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the opportunity extended and financial aid to participate I_D Copy
in faculty development programs, conferences, workshops etc?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 13/17
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How do you rate the infrastructure facilities like Cabin, Computers, IO copy
Internet, Printers & Scanners, Coolers for eco-friendly working culture?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the Research Environment and Library Resources? I_D Copy

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the working environment such as relationship with co- I_D Copy
workers and superiors, organizational culture?

83 responses

@ Excellent
38.6% ® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

60.2%

@

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D24p5Hz85RyZEjsTchVCopmILRHUOHwWCuXhhah5cWfo/viewanalytics 14/17
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How do you rate the Examination System Support?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the professional growth opportunities in terms of
knowledge base, padagogy etc.in the institute?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the recreational facilities within the campus?

83 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

&
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Other suggestions (If Any) |0 cCopy

28 responses

15 13 (46.4%)

10

3 (10.7%)
1 (3.6%) 1 (3.6%1 (3.6%) 1 (3.6%1 (3.6%1 (3.6%1 (3.6%1 (3.6%1 (3.6%1 (3.6%1) (3.6%1 (3.6%

All good No No suggestions Very good academi...
Good team work. No suggestion Ok
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Alumni Feedback Analysis 2023-24

Range Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Avg.
Satisfied 96 95 93 92 95 94 98 94.71
Dissatisfied 4 5 7 8 5 6 2 5.28

Feedback From Alumini 2023-24
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Employer Feedback Analysis 2023-24

Range Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7
Excellent 8 7 7 8 8 8
Good
Satisfactory 2 2 3 2 1 2
Poor
Total 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 Avg
Satisfied 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Dissatisfied 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GOVINDRAO WANJARI COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR
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GOVINDRAO WANJARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR

Employer / Company Name

18 responses

Tata AIG Motor Insurance

People Link Placement Private Limited

K & J PRIVATE LIMITED NAGPUR

LEDO CONNECTED

Bharat rubber works Pvt Ltd, Pandhurna

Department of Business Management RTMNU

Amit shubham chute Engineers and construction

PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED

INFOSYS LIMITED

RPJ DESIGN &BIM SOLUTION

Infosys Ltd

Medsynatic Pvt Ltd

Arohi software and Development

TIOPL

Vegor Remedies PVT LTD

Techichro PVT. LTD.

Pocketly Infotech Pvt Ltd

IT Consulting &Human Resource Outsourcing Globe Software

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Kq8XURixfpoaxE4YUVY0owVMyP23GQUQMygKDVZiQ2s/viewanalytics
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Name of SPOC of Employer

18 responses

Mr. VARUN JHA

Dr. Atul Ingole

ARTI ABHAY KALODE
Jitendra Sharma
Poonam sanjay Bokade
Dr. Anant Deshmukh
Mr. Amit Chute sir
Prakhar Khurana
JITENDRA TIWARI
MR. PRAVIN JADHAV
Chitra Nayak
Manikchand Gulleria
Sanket Ghodke
Abhay Pande

Ram Agrawal

Taniya Rai

Navdeesh Ahuja

Ankita Murraya
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Official mail ID:

18 responses

varunjha223@gmail.com

info@piipts.com

purvesh.dhandeknjprojects.cim

jitendra@ledoconnect.com

engineering.pnd@brworksindia.com

a.des@rediffmail.com

amitchute@gmail.com

prakh23@gmail.com

foundation@infosys.com

pravinjdh946@gmail.com

askus@infosys.com

sales@medsynatic.com

md@arohi.ac.in

Infoichro@gmail.com

panditpharmal7@gmail.com

tpowcem@gmail.com

help@pocketly.in

ankitamurraya@gmail.com
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Designation |0 copy

18 responses

6
6((33:3%)
4
3 (16.7%)
2 (11.1%)
2
1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%)
0
CEO Director HR MANAGING DI... Managing Director
Civil engineer(D... ENGINEER Junior engineer Manager Professor
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Mobile No.

18 responses

7903430167

8551078627

9284190280

9834281898

8459536924

9823121458

8459254691

(024) 2706161

91-80-26534653

8669045380

9325353085

8860371235

917517861332

9307396945

9834345694

9096413444

9970454333

9309163311

Feedback section

GOVINDRAO WANJARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR
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Q1. How do you rate the technical skills and domain expertise of our I8 copy
graduate ?

18 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Q2. How do you rate communication and interpersonal skills of our I8 copy
graduate?

18 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Q3. How do you rate Aptitude and problem solving skills of our LD Copy
graduate?

18 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Kg8XURixfpoaxE4YUVY0owVMyP23GQUQMygKDVZiQ2s/viewanalytics 7/10
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Q4. How do you rate the team work efficiency of our graduates?

18 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Q5. How do you rate the Values & Ethics of our graduates?

18 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Q6. How do you rate the self learning ability of our graduates?

18 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Kq8XURixfpoaxE4YUVY0owVMyP23GQUQMygKDVZiQ2s/viewanalytics
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Q7. How do you rate the Self Management Skills of our graduates? I8 copy

18 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Q8. Other Suggestions (If Any) 10 copy

9 responses

2 (22.2%)

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

All the best NO Very down to earth and perfe...
MANAGEMENT SKILLS ARE... No Very good
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